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01/04/2017
Attorney Name city Phone Bar #Email 010 020 025 030 040 050 060 070 090 100

Homicide Sex Serious |Other |Drug  |Domesti¢OUI Other |LOD- |LOD-
Offense |Violent |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdeme Custody | Walk-in
Felony

Unified Criminal  |Andrus, Justin Brunswick  |207.449.3883 9321 |justin@justinandrus.com 2 2 A A

Docket Rockland
Berry, Thomas Boothbay Han207.633.4116 |1089 |tom@berrylaw.net v v v v v v v
Campbell, Andrews Bowdoinham |207.666.5601 | 1344 |abc@207legal.com v v v v v v v v v v
Cohen, Phillip Waldoboro |207.832.5363 7930 |cohenandcohen@roadrunner.com |v v v v
Frier, Lawrence Rockland 207.596.0646 (1659 |larryfrier@ymail.com v v v v v v v
Heath, Jason Rockland 207.596.6506 |9980 |jason@jasonheathlaw.com v v v v v
Hess, Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 |4508 |scott@hesslawme.com v v v v v v
Hopkins, Paula West Rockpor207.236.6474 |7909 |bzzzz64@yahoo.com v v
Hurley, Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 |rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Irving, Natasha Waldoboro |207.208.9845 [5490 |natasha.irving.law@gmail.com v v v v v v v
Maciag, Andrei Brunswick |207.449.3883|4929 |andrei@justinandrus.com v v v v v v v v v
MacLean, Christopher |Camden 207.236.8836 [8350 |chris@camdenlaw.com v v v v v v v
Maddox, William Rockport 207.594.4020 |7177 \wsmaddox@midcoast.com v v v
Madison, Lynn Brunswick |207.449.3883|5324 |lynn@justinandrus.com v v v v v
Mason, James Brunswick |207.721.9200 |4206 |jmason@jamesmmason.com v v v v v v v v
Mattson, Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 |4876 |hmattson@maillouxmarden.com v v v v v v
McDonald, Laura Camden 207.236.8836 |5631 |laura@camdenlaw.com v v v v v
Meggison, Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 |8816 |meggison@midcoast.com v
Noble, Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 |4631 |enoble@hjsoffice.com v v v v v
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Unified Criminal  Ociepka, Sean Belfast 207.930.3525 |10004sean@belfastbaylaw.com A A e A A N 1

Docket Rockland
Pagnano, William Rockland 207.596.5758 18156 |wpagnano@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v
Paris, David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 |Dparislaw@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v v
Pratt, Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 (9966 |jeremy@midcoastlaw.com v v v v v v v v v
Pretzel, Barry Rockland 207.354.8091 |8931 |Xnewsman@aol.com v v v v v v v v v
Purdy, Daniel Waldoboro |207.832.6315 [6792 |danpurdy@roadrunner.com v v v v v v v v v
Richardson, Kimberly |Brunswick |207.272.2776|4519 |kimberly@richardsonlawme.com v v v v v v v
Richter, Julian Wiscasset  [207.619.1699 |5644 |julian.richter@protonmail.com v v v v v v
Robinson, Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 (9251 |jurdoc35@hotmail.com v v v v v
Saxon, La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 |Ipsaxon@powersandfrench.com v v v v v
Shehan, Thomas Searsport  |207.548.1112 (3978 |shehanlawoffice@yahoo.com v v v v v v v
Sideris, Marina Camden 207.236.3613 |5301 |marina@dooryardlaw.com v v v v v v
Sinclair, David A. Bath 207.370.7398 14689 |sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com v v v v v v
Smith, Evan Brunswick |207.776.9352 |8749 |esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com v v v v v v
Snow, Gregory S Thomaston |207.593.2494 [4987 |gregoryesnow@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v
Whalley, Christopher |Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 |chris@whalleylaw.com v v v v v v v v
Wright, Andrew Brunswick |207.558.2302 (9545 |andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com v




